can request the Interim, Progress or Periodic report(s) from the beneficiary.

The report templates are available in the EU platform: Reference Documents | EU Funding &
Tenders Portal (europa.eu) .

INTRODUCTION

Over a 2-year period starting from December 2023, this project has a funding of three
hundred forty-eight thousand four hundred twenty-four euros (348,424.00eur). Project
Coordinator, WP leaders, Committees with specific competences have been provided
budget allocation to carry out key activities, and to achieve the related outcomes.

The Grant is finalized to achieve specific objectives, therefore, it can only be spent